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Stop (The content is common)

This is used at the end of the rail.

* Please choose the same product number as the
rail used.

* Material : Aluminum
* Finish : Alumite
 Color : Silver
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Screws included

J-1R~yT W15.5XH36.5
J-2ZAhwT W25.5XH36.5

J-1Stop  W15.6XH36.5
J-2 Stop W25.56XH36.5
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Joint pin

This is used for the joints between rails. Corner joint-
ing pin is used for corners.

® Material : Steel

e Finish : Unichrome

2.8
_
3
30
1
3
g
e 172
JafUhEY
e e R
Joint pin

Corner joint pin



